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Fund 10 - General Gperations
FY 2014 - May

Expense Summary, May 2014

Description

General Expense Checks
Payroll - Checks
Payroll - Direct Deposits
Payroll - Expense Checks
Payroll - Electronic Transfers
Bank Charges

Total May, 2014

Idendifving Numbers

10145473-10145707
30111554-30111569
10922-11150
30111562-30111578
11038-11155
109-111

Budget Summary, May FY14

Beginning Balance, 5/1/2014
Transfer from FD40-DS Auto-Principal
Supplements

Claims
Ending Balance, 05/31/2014

Void Check:
Voided Payroll Checks: 30111557-30111561
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General Operations_May_FY14,
5/31/2014

Amount

310,430.95
6,341.11
230,225.38
48,298.73
153,902.24
2250

749,423.64

2,687,197.29
546.00
47.865.08
(749,423.64)

v

1,986,184.73
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